Active Frequency Multipliers
Bulletin No. FMA
FEATURES
 High output power
 Up to full waveguide operation
 Moderate conversion gain
 Frequency up to 96 GHz
 Single power supply

Temperature Range   0 to +50°C
* Consult factory for other active multiplier and outline requirements.
HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model Number: FMA - EF BW MM PP - XX
 Factory Reserve
Output High End Frequency in GHz
 Output Power in dBm
Output Bandwidth in GHz
Multiplying Factor
Example: To order an active doubler with output end frequency 65 GHz, bandwidth 10 GHz and power 16 dBm, specify FMA-65100216-XX.
4-26
Frequency Converter Outline Drawings #1
WT-F-1 WT-F-2
SMA(F) CONNECTOR  SMA(F) CONNECTOR
WiseWave
WiseWave  M/N: XXXXX
M/N: XXXXX  S/N: XXXXX
S/N: XXXXX  D/C: XX/XX
D/C: XX/XX
 WAVEGUIDE
 W/ FLANGE
WR-28 W/UG599/U FLANGE  4
OR WR-42 W/UG595/U FLANGE
Dimensions are in inches  Dimensions are in inches
WT-F-3 WT-F-4
IF CONNECTOR
WiseWave
M/N: XXXXX
S/N: XXXXX
WiseWave
D/C: XX/XX
 M/N: XXXXX
 S/N: XXXXX
 D/C: XX/XX
RF WAVEGUIDE
WAVEGUIDE W/FLANGE
4-40 x 0.22 DP  2 PLS
2 PLS
LO WAVEGUIDE
Dimensions are in inches  Dimensions are in inches
WT-F-5 WT-F-6
 OUTPUT WAVEGUIDE
INPUT CONNECTOR
WiseWave
M/N: XXXXX
S/N: XXXXX
D/C: XX/XX
WiseWave
OUTPUT WAVEGUIDE M/N: XXXXX
 S/N: XXXXX
 D/C: XX/XX
  INPUT WAVEGUIDE
Dimensions are in inches  Dimensions are in inches
The flange pattern shown is for illustration purpose. Refer to Technical Reference Section for flange
pattern details. The outline drawings shown are standard versions. Contact factory for your specific
package requirements.
4-35
Frequency Converter Outline Drawings #2
WT-F-7  OUTPUT WAVEGUIDE WT-F-8
IF CONNECTOR
 WiseWave
M/N: XXXXX
S/N: XXXXX
D/C: XX/XX
IF
 W iseW ave
LO M/N: XXXXX   RF
 S/N: XXXXX
 D/C: XX/XX
WAVEGUIDE W/FLANGE
LO CONNECTOR
                Dimensions are in inches           Dimensions are in inches
WT-F-9                WT-F-10